] 54A. Siena extraurbano

Direction: 54A-SIENA - Ferrovia/ 54A-S.QUIRICO V.S.DI PIETRO / 54A-S.QUIRICO VIA DEI FOSSI / 54A-TORRENIERI FS. / 54A-LARGO VERDI v

Disruptions (On going)

o Change in route to San Quirico d'Orcia.

© Departure on 09/29/2024 between 7:50 and 9:00

Timetable
PIANCASTAGNAIO
O CENTRO 7:50
Piancastagnaio A
PIANCASTAGNAIO

O VECCHIOCIMITERO  7:50
Piancastagnaio

PIANCASTAGNAIO
O  FuRrzI 7:51

Piancastagnaio

ABBADIAS.S. VIA

O REMEDI 7:57
Abbadia San Salvatore

e} V.GORIZIA 7:59
Abbadia San Salvatore

e} LARGQ VERDI 8:00
Abbadia San Salvatore
ABBADIAS.S.-

O OSPEDALE 8:01

Abbadia San Salvatore
ABBADIAS.S. VIA

O HAMMAN USL 8:01
Abbadia San Salvatore

e} ABBADIAITIS 2
Abbadia San Salvatore

ABBADIAS.S.-VIA

O HAMMANCOLONIA 801
Abbadia San Salvatore
ABBADIAS.S.-VIA 17

O  GIUGNO PER ENEL 8:02
Abbadia San Salvatore
ABBADIAS.S.-

O ESASSETA 8:03
Abbadia San Salvatore
ABBADIAS.S.-CASA

NOCCI 8:04
Abbadia San Salvatore
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ALVINETA

Abbadia San Salvatore
VIVO D'ORCIA
CENTRO

Vivo d'Orcia
BV.VIVO
Castiglione d'Orcia
BELVEDERE -

CAPANNE
Campigliad'Orcia

CAMPIGLIA CENTRO

Campigliad'Orcia
BELVEDERE -
CAPANNE
Campigliad'Orcia
BV.VIVO
Castiglione d'Orcia
AGRITURISMO |

LECCI
Castiglione d'Orcia
MADONNA DELLA

QUERCE
Castiglione d'Orcia
BV.MADONNA

DELLA QUERCE
Castiglione d'Orcia

CASTIGLIONE
D'ORCIA - ZONA

ARTIG.
Castiglione d'Orcia

CASTIGLIONE
D'ORCIA - MONDO

NUOVO
Castiglione d'Orcia
CASTIGLIONE

D'ORCIA CIMITERO

PER CASTIGL
Castiglione d'Orcia
CASTIGLIONE

D'ORCIA PROLOCO
Castiglione d'Orcia

CASTIGLIONE

D'ORCIA VARIANTE
Castiglione d'Orcia
CASTIGLIONE

D'ORCIA
CARABINIERI

Castiglione d'Orcia
CASTIGLIONE
D'ORCIA CASETTA
Castiglione d'Orcia

FRANTOIO
Castiglione d'Orcia

8:04

8:14

8:18

8:19

8:22

8:23

8:25

8:28

8:33

8:34

8:38

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:44

8:45



PODERINO
Castiglione d'Orcia

CONTROCURVA
Castiglione d'Orcia

BV.PODERINA
Castiglione d'Orcia

BV.VIVO
Abbadia San Salvatore

SPEDALETTO
Abbadia San Salvatore
ABBADIAS.S.-

PODERE ZACCARIA
Castiglione d'Orcia
PODERE

STIACCIONE
Abbadia San Salvatore
CASOTTINO
PROVINCIA

Bagni San Filippo

BAGNI S.FILIPPO-Bv.

CAMPIGLIA
Bagni San Filippo

BAGNI S.FILIPPO
Bagni San Filippo
BISARCA-BIVIO
BAGNI SAN FILIPPO
Bagni San Filippo

Gallina Dir.Nord
Gallina

GALLINA CENTRO
Gallina
CONSORZIO
AGRARIO

Gallina

BV.PODERINA
Castiglione d'Orcia
BAGNO VIGNONI
CENTRO

San Quiricod'Orcia
Bv. FORNACI

San Quirico d'Orcia
BAGNO VIGNONI
BIVIO

San Quirico d'Orcia
SAN QUIRICO
D'ORCIA - DIDTR. IP
San Quiricod'Orcia
SAN QUIRICO
D'ORCIA
RISTORANTE
GARIBALDI

San Quiricod'Orcia

8:46

8:47

8:49

8:54

8:56

8:58



S.QUIRICO VIA DEI
FOSSI

San Quirico d'Orcia

VIAMATTEOTTI
San Quiricod'Orcia
S.QUIRICO V.S.DI
PIETRO

San Quiricod'Orcia
S.QUIRICO V.S.DI
PIETRO

San Quiricod'Orcia
S.QUIRICO V.S.DI
PIETRO

San Quirico d'Orcia
S.QUIRICO V.S.DI
PIETRO

San Quiricod'Orcia
VIAMATTEOTTI
San Quiricod'Orcia
S.QUIRICO VIA DEI
FOSSI

San Quiricod'Orcia
TORRENIERI
C.Elettrica

Torrenieri

TORRENIERI FS.

Torrenieri

TORRENIERI

Torrenieri

TORRENIERI Stadio
Torrenieri
SS.CASSIABIV.LE
SALSE

Montalcino

PODERE IL MORO

Montalcino

P.TE SUL SARLATE
Montalcino

Bv. MONTALCINO

Buonconvento

ZONA INDUSTRIALE

Buonconvento

DANTE ALIGHIERI

Buonconvento

BUONCONVENTO
Buonconvento
CONSORZIO
AGRARIO

Buonconvento

8:59

8:59

9:00

9:00
N

9:00
A

9:15

%25



CIMITERO
BUONCONVENTO

Buonconvento

Pod. SANTO
STEFANO

Buonconvento

SERRAVALLE Pod.

S.CARLO
Buonconvento
POGGIARELLO
BIGAZZI

Buonconvento

Bv. SERRAVALLE

Buonconvento

PONTE D'ARBIA

Monteroni d'Arbia

Bv. PIANINO
Monteroni d'Arbia
Bv. DELLA
CHIOCCIOLA

Monteroni d'Arbia

PONTEPIANI
Monteroni d'Arbia

Pod. SANT'EUROSIA
Monteroni d'Arbia
CURIANO Bivio
CASALE
Monteroni d'Arbia
Bv. STRADA DEL
PIANO

Monteroni d'Arbia
LUCIGNANO
D'ARBIA
Monteroni d'Arbia

FABBRINI
Monteroni d'Arbia

PIERO GOBETTI
Monteroni d'Arbia
MONTERONI
D'ARBIA
Monteroni d'Arbia

MULINO BERNI
Monteroni d'Arbia

VIA SIENA
Monteroni d'Arbia

CIMITERO
Monteroni d'Arbia

CASSIANORD
Monteroni d'Arbia

BIVIO CUNA
Monteroni d'Arbia

9:29

9:37

9:40

9:41

9:41

9:42

9:42

9:43

9:43



MORE DI CUNA
Monteroni d'Arbia

BORGO DI TRESSA
Monteroni d'Arbia

PONTE A TRESSA
Monteroni d'Arbia

CASSIA SUD 279
Siena

TORRE DI
ESSICCAZIONE

Siena

CASSIA SUD 352

Siena

ISOLAD'ARBIA

Siena

CASSIASUD
Siena

COLLEDI
MALAMERENDA

Siena

BIVIO RADI

Siena

CASSIASUD 158

Siena

CASSIASUD 161

Siena

LE FORNACI

Siena

CASSIASUD 125

Siena

BELVEDERE

Siena

CORONCINA

Siena

FORNACE VECCHIA

Siena

VALLI

Siena

BIVIO GIGLI

Siena

PORTA PISPINI

Siena

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:46

9:47

9:48

9:49

9:51

10:00

10:00

10:02

10:05



J) RISALITA SAN
FRANCESCO

Siena

¢ PORTAOVILE . s
Siena

V.LE SARDEGNA dir.

O  FERROVIA - 10:08

Siena

O S'IENA - Ferrovia ; 10:10
Siena N

@ Entry only
@ Exitonly



